
2018 IWFF Executive and Committees 
 

 

Position Member Telephone Email Address 

    

President Bob MacEachern 585-0418 bomac2@shaw.ca 

Vice Pres. Jason Perry 668-8917 perry.jason111@gmail.com 

Secretary Gordon Sharrock 753-6556 gsharrock123@gmail.com 

Treasurer Ian Stewart 722-2158 iandalestew@shaw.ca 

Past Pres. Don Ginter 756-4867 donheather@shaw.ca 

    

Directors:    

 Dan Hooper 751-1515 dhooper1@shaw.ca 

 Bob Kissinger 585-3397 basherbob@lookout.com 

 Bruce Murray 228-1112 drbm@shaw.ca 

 Dennis Mullins 758-9107 jd.mullins@shaw.ca 

    Jack Toomer 756-0987 jtoomer@shaw.ca 

    Jeorge McGladrey 756-2529 jeorge@shaw.ca 

     Ron Schiefke 245-7261 rschiefke@shaw.ca 

    John Ellis 758-7997 John.e25@telus.net 

 Ton Plijnaar 667-1224 ton.flyfisher@gmail.com 

 Rick Stevenson 756-0198 jcrapo@telus.net 

 Tony Arruda 616-3221 tarruda@shaw.ca 

 Jason Perry 668-8917 perry.jason111@gmail.com 
 

Committees:    

Membership Jason Perry 668-8917 perry.jason111@gmail.com 
 

Jeorge Fly Draw 756-2529 jeorge@shaw.ca 

Fly Tying Jack Toomer 756-0987 jtoomer@shaw.ca 

Gilley Gerry Stevens 754-4124  

Library Ton Plijnaar 667-1224 ton.flyfisher@gmail.com 

Conservation Bob Kissinger 585-3397 basherbob@lookout.com 

Web Master Dan Hooper 751-1515 dhooper1@shaw.ca 

Communication Bruce Murray 248-9256 drbm@shaw.ca 

Greeter, Ticket 
Master  

Dennis Mullins 758-9107         jd.mullins@shaw.ca 

Program Director  
 

John Ellis 
 

758-7997 
 

john.e25@telus.net 
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